712812017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 HONDA CR-V EX: 3CZRE48589G708251

(C[A]R[F /A" CARFAX' Vehicle History Report™ e

b Fitca An independent company established in 1986

Vehicle Information:

2009 HONDA CR-V EX & Accident reported

VIN: 3CZRE48599G708251

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTLITY

2.41 L4 MPI DOHC 16V o CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle
GASOLINE

ALL WHEE. DRVE

Standard Equipment |Safety Options lﬂ'l

At least 1 open recall

CARFAX Report Provided By:
Auto Link ‘.""‘ 8 Servica hists »
101 E Colonial Hwy & ervice history records
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

www .autolinkoniine.net Personal vehicle

ﬂ 49,733 Last.repoited odometer
Tl reading

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 7/28/17 at 2:48:30 PM (EDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along w ith a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

i ‘ . .' . .. C,),w.'_]?rsmlj History 2 Owner 1

|

|

|

i Year purchased 2009 ‘

|

| Type of ow ner Personal ‘

| Estimated length of ow nership _E‘A!_RIF_A|Ni i 7 yrs. 8 mo. ‘

li Ow ned in the follow ing states/provinces |B 0 [W N { ER N New York i

I Estimated miles driven per year ‘ 7.014/yr |

. Last reported odometer reading i 49,733 :

e | i

c A R F A H Title HIStOF"y’ [ éf.'_'w;n:l i !

i AX guarantees the mformation m i echi | '

| Salvage |Junk |Rebuilt |Fire |Flood |Hail |Lemon Guaranteed |

| No Problem .
| Not Actual Mileage |Excesds Mechanical Limits | Guaranteed
| No Problem

S s e =

Not all accide

‘c ARFIA n Additional History ' & Owner 1 !i
!I
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7128/2017

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

Structural Damage
:Ah'bag Deployment
Odometer Check
Accident / Damage

Accident reported on 11/29/2012.
Manufacturer Recall

information about this recal.

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 HONDA CR-V EX: 3CZREA48599G708251

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No indication of an odometer rollback.

At least 1 manufacturer recall requires service. Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain more

No ksues
Reporied
No ksues
Reported
No ksues
Reported

No ssues
bl Indicated

| Accident
| Reported

|
l
| Recall
‘ Reported

Low mileage!
This ow ner drove
less than the
industry average
of 15,000 miles
per year.

Date:
10/07/2009

10/07/2009

10/09/2009

10/10/2009

11/24/2009

06/24/2010

09/02/2010

10/15/2010

10/15/2010

09/06/2011

Mileage:

6,417

8,433

9,647

9,648

htps /iwww.carfaonline.comvapi/reporthvin=3C ZRE48599G 70825 1#

Source:

Millennium Honda
Hempstead, NY
516-481-2800

millenniumhonda.com

Millennium Honda

millenniumhonda.com

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oceanside, NY

New York

Inspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oceanside, NY

Millennium Honda
Hempstead, NY
516-481-2800

millenniumhonda.com

Millennium Honda
Hempstead, NY
516-481-2800

millenniumhonda.com

Millennium Honda
Hempstead, NY
516-481-2800

millenniumhonda.com

New York

hspection Station

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Comments:

Pre-delivery inspection completed
Safety inspection performed

Vehicle offered for sale

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renew ed
First ow ner reported

Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Passed safety inspection

Emissions inspection performed
Passed safety inspection

View w hat w as inspected

Title issued or updated

Vehicle serviced

Body electrical system checked
Oil and filter changed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Body electrical system checked
Safety inspection performed
Tire condition and pressure checked

Emissions inspection performed
Passed safety inspection
View w hat w as inspected

Registration issued or renew ed
Titled or registered as




7128/2017

10/18/2011 18,758
10/19/2011
04/13/2012 23,142
10/06/2012 25,531
11/29/2012
10/13/2013
10/26/2013 34,096
10/21/2014 39,017
06/19/2015 41,722
10/01/2015
10/30/2015 44,066
01/29/2016
HUMIDITY .

hitps /Amww.carfaonline.convapi/report Mn=3C ZRE4B599G 708251#

Oceanside, NY

Millennium Honda
Hempstead, NY
516-481-2800

millenniumhonda.com

New York
hspection Station

Inspection Co.
New York

New York
Inspection Station

New York
Damage Report

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oceanside, NY

New York
Inspection Station

New York
hspection Station

Baron Honda
Patchogue, NY
631-475-8400
baronhonda.com

New York

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Oceanside, NY

New York
hspection Station

American Honda Motor

Co.

CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 HONDA CR-V EX: 3CZRE48599G708251

personal vehicle
Passed safely inspection

Air filter replaced

Cabin arr filter replaced/cleaned

PCM reprogrammed

Sleering/suspension checked

Tires rotated

Emissions or safety inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected
Inspection performed

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected

Accident reported
w ith another motor vehicle

Registration issued or renew ed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

View w hat w as inspected

30,000 mile service performed
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Rear brake pads replaced
Rear brakes replaced

Tire(s) balanced

Tires rolated

Transmission fluid changed

Registration issued or renew ed
Titled or registered as

personal vehicle

Passed safety inspection

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection
View w hal w as inspecled

Manufacturer Safety-related recall issued
NHTSA #16V-061

Recall #JY 0 Takata Driver Airbag Inflator
Slatus: Remedy Not Yet Available

Locate an authorized Honda dealer to obtain
more information about this recall

Learn more about this recall

Description: AMERICAN HONDA MOTOR CO., INC. (HONDA) IS RECALLING CERTAN
MODEL Y EAR 2007-2011 CR-V VEHICLES. THE DRVER FRONTAL ARBAG INFLATOR IN
YOUR VEHICLEMAY RUPTURE WHEN DEPLOYING DURING A CRASH. THE POTENTIAL FOR
SUCH RUPTURES MAY OCCUR N SOME OF THE SUBJECT ARBAG NFLATORS AFTER
SEVERAL YEARS OF EXPOSURE TO PERSISTENT CONDITIONS OF HIGH ABSOLUTE




7128/2017 CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2009 HONDA CR-V EX: 3CZRE48599G708251

THE DRIVER'S FRONT AIRBAG INFLATOR, WHEN DEPLOY NG NA CRASH, COULD
RUPTURE AND BREAK APART, SENDING METAL FRAGMENTS THROUGH THE AIRBAG
CUSHION MATERIAL TOWARDS YOU AND Y OUR PASSENGERS, POSSBLY CAUSING
SERIOUS INJURY OR FATALITY. IT IS IMPERATVE Y OU SCHEDULE AN A PPOINTMENT WITH
AN AUTHORIZED HONDA DEALER NOW TO AVOID THIS CONDITION IN THE FUTURE.

Remedy: PLEASE CALL ANY AUTHORIZED HONDA DEALER AND MAKE AN APPOINTMENT
TO HAVE YOUR VEHICLE REPAIRED. YOUR DEALER WLL REFLACE THE DRIVER'S FRONT
AIRBAG INFLATOR WITH AN INFLATOR OF A DIFFERENT DESIGN, FREE OF CHARGE. FOR
ADDITIONAL INFORMATION AND ASSISTANCE IN LOCATING A HONDA DEALER, PLEASE
VISIT WWW.RECALLS HONDA .COM OR CONTACT HONDA AUTOMOBLE CUSTOMER
SERVICEAT 1-888-234-2138. HONDA'S CAMPAIGN NUMBER FOR THIS RECALL IS JYOD.

10/28/2016 49,543 Ossie's Auto Repair Emissions inspection performed
Bohemia, NY
631-563-8936
ossiesauto.com

10/28/2016 New York Passed safely inspection

Inspection Station Passed emissions inspection

View w halt w as inspected

11/09/2016 49,733 Ossie's Auto Repair  Batiery replaced
Bohemia, NY
631-563-8936
ossiesauto.com

07/03/2017 Competition BMW Vehicle offered for sale
Saint James, NY
631-265-2208
competitionbmw .com

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center al ww w .carfax.com. Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at
www carfaxonline.com.

Accident / Damage Indicator

CARFAX receives information about accidents and other damage in all 50 states, the District of Columbia and Canada. Different
information in a vehicle's history can indicate an accident or damage, such as: salvage auction, fire damage, police-reported accident,
crash test vehicle, damage disclosure, collision repair facility and automotive recycler records.

Not all damage is caused by an accident. Some damage could be caused by evenis such as vandalsm, hail, w ater or fire. Not every
accident or damage event is reported and nol all reported are provided to CARFAX. Details about the accident or damage event w hen
reported to CARFAX (e.g. severity, impact location, airbag deployment) are included on the Vehicle History Report. CARFAX
recommends you obtain a vehicle inspection from your dealer or an independent mechanic.

= According fo the National Safety Council, Injury Facts, 2015 edition, 8% of the 254 million registered vehicles in the
U.S. were involved in an accident in 2013. Over 74% of these w ere considered minor or moderate.

= CARFAX depends on many sources for its accident / damage data. CARFAX can only report w hat is in our database
on 7/28/17 at 2:48:30 PM (EDT). New data will result in a change to this report.

New York Damage Reports:
= Do not include an assessment of damage severity
= Are required if the estimated damage exceeds $1000

First Owner
When the first ow ner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ow nership.

Inspections
Many states or counties require annual or biennial emissions and/or safety inspections. Odometer readings are collected at the time of

the inspection.

https J/www.carfaxonline.comfapi/report AMin=3C ZRE48599G 7082514



8112017 CARFAX History-Based Value

[N Y x| CARFAX History-Based Value

2009 HONDA CR-V EX

VIN: 3CZRE48599G708251

4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT UTILITY
2.4L L4 MPIDOHC 16V

GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE t

History events affecting this vehicle's value

£33 €3 84 84

1-Owner % £, Service Accident Open
Vehicle /%y History A Reported o Recall

| | | |

$13,320

CARFAX History-Based Retail Value

Assumption
Trim: EX
Current Excellent condition
Condition:
Zip Code: 20158
Mileage: 53,860 miles
Color: Blue exterior

Please contact the dealer to update the assumptions for this vehicle.

This CARFAX History-Based Value is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 08/01/2017 at 12:31PM EST. Other
information that may affect the value of the vehicle may not have been reported to CARFAX. To leam more, please clickhere .

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of IHS Inc. All rights reserved.
Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648, 7,505,838.

hitps:/fwww.carfaxonline.com/carfaxvalue "
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Manufacturer Recall

Automobile manufacturers issue recall notices to inform ow ners of car defects that have come to the manufacturer’s attention. Recalls
also suggest improvements that can be made to improve the safety of a particular vehicle. Most manufacturer recalls can be repaired
at no cost lo you.

Ow nership History

CARFAX defines an ow ner as an individual or business thal possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all litle transactions represent
changes in ow nership. To provide estimated number of ow ners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle
history. Estimated ow nership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titlied solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ow nership of a vehicle and are required to in the follow ing states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsyivania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ow nership history.

Title Issued

A state issues a litle to provide a vehicle ow ner w ith proof of ow nership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ow nership. In Canada, a regisfration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ow nership.

Follow Us: [] facebook.com/CARFAX 3 @CarfaxReports 3§ CARFAX on Google+

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABLITY OF TS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSBLLITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS N THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR MPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABLITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE CARFAX®

© 2017 CARFAX, Inc., a unit of HS Inc. All rights reserved.

Covered by United States Patent Nos. 7,113,853; 7,778,841; 7,596,512, 8,600,823; 8,595,079; 8,606,648; 7,505,838.

7/28/17 2:48:30 PM (EDT)

| have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2008 HONDA CR-V ‘ehicle
(VIN: 3CZRE48599G708251), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and awailable as of 7/28/17
at 2:48 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

hitps //www.carfaxonline comyapi/reportvin=3CZR E4B599G 708251#



REV. 10.18.2010

Connecting Customers
With Quality!

2009 HONDA CR-V'EX 5DR 2.4/A5 4WD

Standard Equipment For This Vehicle Type
When Newly Manufactured:

INTERIOR FEATURES -------
12-Volt Front & Rear Power Qutlets
6-Speaker Audio System
Adjustable Steering Column
Air Conditioning w/Micron Air-Filtration System
AM/FM Stereo w/6-Disc CD Changer
Cruise Control
Exterior Temperature Indicator
MP3 & WMA Playback Capability
Power Door Locks
Power Windows w/Driver Auto Up/Down
Rear Window Defroster
Remote Rear Window Release
Steering Wheel Audio Controls

EXTERIOR FEATURES -------
2-Speed Intermittent Windshield Wipers
Alloy Wheels
Exterior Spare Tire Carrier w/Tire Cover
Intermittent Rear Window Wiper/Washer
One-Touch Power Moonroof w/Tilt Feature
Power Exterior Mirrors
Remote Keyless Entry System
---—-- ENGINEERING FEATURES
Electronic Brake Distribution & Brake Assist
Power 4-Wheel Disc Anti-Lock Brakes
Real-Time 4-Wheel Drive System
Tachometer
Tire Pressure Monitoring System
Variable Assist Power Rack & Pinion Steering
Vehicle Stability Assist System

SAFETY FEATURES
Child Safety Rear Door Locks
Driver & Front Passenger Frontal Airbags
Front Seat Side Curtain Airbags
Front Seat Side-Impact Airbags
LATCH Child Restraint Anchorage System
Security System

Qur Price

Engine: 2.4L DOHC 16V i-VTEC I-4
Trans: 5-Speed Automatic

VIN Number: 3CZRE48599G708251
Stock No.: C708251

Odometer: 53,639

Ext. Color: GLACIER BLUE MET

An Intellichoice 2009 Motorist Choice Award
Winner * Named a Consumer Guide Best Buy for
2009 & 2008 * AutoPacific 2007 Vehicle
Satisfaction Award Winner * AutoWeek 2008
Buyers Guide reports there's good reason CR-V/
is the best-selling SUV in the country * Named a
Best Car on the Thrifty 50 List by U.S. News &
World Report * Car and Driver calls the CR-V's
interior expensively grained and stylishly
matched *

AUTO LINK, INC.

101 East Colonial Highway
Hamilton, VA 20158
540-338-5465

$13,299.00

SC|ARIF|ATS

VEHICLE HISTORY REPORTS

www.autolmkonlme.net
Mon-Thurs 9-5 | Sat 9-5
Friday & Sunday by Appointment

Call Today! 540-338-LINK (5465)

IT 1S THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE BUYER TO ADDRESS ANY AND ALL DIFFERI
INFORMATION ON THIS LABEL AND THE ACTUAL VEHICLE AND/OR ANY WARRANTIE

TO THE SALE OF THIS VEHICLE. Data on this label is compiled from publicly m

by the publisher to be refiablé. The pubilishar assumes no responsibility for armors
compilation of this data, and makes 0o re tions, expressed of implied, to any ac!
purchaser of this wehicle a8 to the cm&tlot' of the wehicle, ownership, vehic

eqmm-m.fmm price or watranties. Fusl sconomy axtimates any for ety manudac!

Actual fuel economy may vary with driving conditions, vehicle condifion/ags. See daaler fo

Copyright 2005 TWD. www.windowstickers biz Printadin LISA

CALL 1-262-240-9707 > VEr-iiGEE szl > TO RE-ORDER THIS FORM

CAUTION: DO NOT PLACE STICKER ON TINTED GLASS | PLACE STICKER ON CLEAN GLASS | APPLY BETWEEN 0° &100°F | SPLIT SEAM TO REMOVE BORDER & EXPOSE ADHESIVE A



BUYERS GUIDE

lﬁich,glmmz Spoken promises are difficult to enforce. Ask the dealer to put all promises in writing. Keep

HONDA CR-V EX 5DR 2.4/A5 4WD ., 2009 3CZRE48599G708251
VEHICLE MAKE MODEL YEAR VIN NUMBER
DEALER STOCK NUMBER (Optional) C708251
WARRANTIES FOR THIS VEHICLE:

DAS IS-NO WARRANTY

YOU WILL PAY ALL COSTS FOR ANY REPAIRS. The deal ibility for :
of any oral statements about the vehicle. e dealer assumes no responsibility for any repairs regardless

*|WARRANTY

D FULL Al LIMITED WARRANTY.The dealer will pay 199% 9% of the labor and'%0% % of the parts

for the covered systems that fail during the warranty period. Ask the dealer for a copy
of the warranty document for a full explanation of warranty coverage, exclusions, and
the dealer’s repair obligations. Under state law, “implied warranties’ may give you even

more rights.
SYSTEMS COVERED: DURATION:

Engine Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.
Whichever comes first

Trans. Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.
Whichever comes first.

Steering Unit 90 Days or 3000 Miles.
Whichever comes first

Brake Pads and Shoes 90 Days or 3000 Miles.

whichever comes first

details as to coverage, deductible, price, and exclusions. If you buy a service contract within 90
days of the time of sale, state law “implied warranties” may give you additional rights.

PRE-PURCHASE INSPECTION: ASK THE DEALER IF YOU MAY HAVE THIS VEHICLE INSPECTED
BY YOUR OWN MECHANIC EITHER ON OR OFF THE LOT.

SEE THE BACK OF THIS FORM for important additional information, including a list of some major
defects that may occur in used motor vehicles.

|:| SERVICE CONTRACT. A service contract is available at an extra charge on this vehicle. Ask for

FORM BGE-1AL



INSPECTION CERTIFICATION
VIRGINIA STATE POLICE

Date: 07/31/2017 Sticker Number: U9344176

Station: 4071 - AUTO LINK, INC.
Inspector: 1446 - LYLES, JOEL W

License No: VIN: 3CZRE48599G708251
Make: HONDA Year Built: 2009
Body Type: suv Odometer Reading: 53785

Inspection Fee: $ 16.00 Related Charges: $ 0.00
Total Charges: = $  16.00

| Wheels Inspected: |[RFE X [LF x [RR. X\ [LR X |

EQUIPMENT INSPECTED
BRAKES
HEADLIGHTS
SIGNAL LIGHTS
OTHER LIGHTS
STEERING
SUSPENSION
EXHAUST SYSTEM
FUEL SYSTEM
TIRES

HOOD LATCH
EMISSION CONTROL
WINDSHIELD
WINDSHIELD WIPERS
OTHER GLASS
MIRROR

DOORS

SEATS

SEAT BELTS

FLOOR PAN
DEFROSTER

HORN

O
=

K| 2|23 X XX K X 2 2K 3K X 2K 2K X | XX | X X 1K | X | ¢

ADJUST | INSTALL | REMOVE

Printed: 07/31/2017 12:28 PM ID: 79934696

THIS RECEIPT SHOULD BE KEPT IN THE VEHICLE AT ALL TIMES WHILE THE VEHICLE IS BEING OPERATED.



VIRGINIA DEPARTMENT OF
ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY
Northemn Regional Office

COMMONWEALTH OF VIRGINIA

VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION REPORT

Test Date/Time: 07/28/2017 @ 15:36:23
Inspection Type: Initial

OVERALL TEST RESULTS: PASS

[l
Air Check
| Virginia

, i

*4p, T0 ot

VEHICLE INFORMATION

Year 2009 Make: HONDA Model: CR-V
VIN: 3ICZREA48599G708251 Engine Size: 24L Cylinders 4
GVWR 4560 ETW. NIA Mileage: 53,785
TSI TAILPIPE EMISSIONS INSPECTION EMISSIONS CONTROL SYSTEM INSPECTION
Air Injection System: NIA
= 2500RPM s Idle - |Exhaust Gas Recirculation System NIA
Limit Reading Result Limit Reading Result |Positive Crankcase Ventilation System: NIA
HC ppm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A  |Catalytic Converter: PASS
CO % N/A NIA N/A N/A NIA NIA Fuel Evaporative System: NIA
Nappm N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A NIA hermostatic Air Cleaner SYSIGIT'I' N/A
ST T = > Z —
v o WA e e i o ON BOARD DIAGNOSTIC SYSTEM INSPECTION
Dilution % N/A N/A - Dilution % N/A N/A - 5 ?
' VISIBLE SMOKE INSPECTION: PASS IOED Matuncity Wdoslor tAmD: PASS
' (OBD Diagnostic Trouble Codes: PASS
PLEASE RETAIN THIS DOCUMENT FOR YOUR RECORDS
Results of the emissions inspection for this vehicle will be transmitted electronically to DMV, usually within 24 hours.
You may now register this vehicle for a period of up to two (2) years.
EMISSIONS INSPECTION STATION
STATION NAME Progressive Automotive REPORT NUMBER 3684
ADDRESS 11 E Colonial Hwy STATION NUMBER: 1328
PHONE 5403381857 ANALYZER NUMBER VA424511
INSPECTOR NAME.  Welty, Mark W. SOFTWARE VERSION 15.01.20
3 =
VEHICLE EMISSIONS INSPECTION QUESTIONS >
For additional information, please contact the Department of Environmental Quality,
Air Check Virginia
(703) 583-3900 or (800) 275-3844
www.deq.virginia.gov/iPrograms/AirCheckVirginia.aspx ( Inspector's Signature
Transaction ID Number: 81EB30AD Version: 3.02




AUTO LINK INC. Invoice
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY. == T
ate nvoice
PO. BOX 98
HAMILTON, VA 20158 8112017 330
Bill To Ship To
AUTO LINK INC.
101 EAST COLONIAL HWY.
HAMILTION,VA. 20158
P.O. Number Terms Rep Ship Via F.O.B. Project
8/1/2017
Quantity Item Code Description Price Each Amount
2009 HONDA CR-V EX AWD VIN# 3CZRE48599G708251
SERVICE @ 53,639:
4.5| PARTS MOBIL | SYNTHETIC #WS499CV 7.50 33.75T
I | PARTS SHOP SUPPL/ RECYCLE FEE 7.50 7.50T
1| PARTS OIL FILTER WS487AS 9.74 9.74T
1| LABOR OIL CHANGE- MOBIL | SYNTHETIC 35.00 35.00
I | LABOR STATE INSPECTION 16.00 16.00
1| LABOR DEQ EMISSIONS TEST - PASS 28.00 28.00
| | LABOR SCAN ECM / ALL SYSTEMS-PASS 65.00 65.00
| | LABOR OVERALL CHECK OUT-PASS 45.00 45.00
| | LABOR MINOR DETAIL / PREP 40.00 40.00
| | LABOR BALANCE 4 TIRES 70.00 70.00
Sales Tax 6.00% 3.06
ALL WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED.TECH COMMENTS:VEHICLE PERFORMS EXCELLENT.
Total $353.05




Angies list

Your customer posted a review on their experience with yol

-

t‘ﬂ‘

what the?

- O =
ANngies IlSt 1030 E. Washington St. Indianapolis, IN 46202

A

5 i
/ i)
e .#‘ 3
. il B "
.

\ngie’s List connects serious consumers searching for quality service providers. Members pay PRSRT STD
or access to providers offering the best service based on the feedback of other members. U'S'PPA‘I’;“*‘Q"
Plum Grove

2160 Stoningtan Ave.
Hottman Estates, IL 6016

“l have used them for about 35 years and
| think they are excellent! Their prices are
reasonable, and they do excellent work!

They are very pleasant people. They are You’ve Been Reviewed!
ssional and on time.” Your customer has posted a review about you

lead vour review and learn how your FREE account can help
ou grow your business. Visit Business.AngiesList.com, or
all 1-866-843-LIST (5478).
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